
We are OPEN for business!  
PLEASE contact us at: 

Contact Phone Email 
For College of Science Dean 

Ginger E. Carney 208 885 5808 gingercarney@uidaho.edu 

For Administrative Coordinator: 
Hayley Myrold 208 885 1568 hayleym@uidaho.edu 

COS General Zoom Room 
https://uidaho.zoom.us/j/540180129 Meeting ID: 540 180 129 

For Dean’s Assistant: 
Lorrie Williams 208 885 5808 lorriew@uidaho.edu 

For Director of Development: 
Eric Bennett 208 885 9106 ebennett@uidaho.edu 

For Administrative and Fiscal Operations Director 
Terry Evans 208 885 6493 tevans@uidaho.edu 

For Associate Dean: 
Mark Nielsen 208 885 0293 markn@uidaho.edu 

For Web Coordinator: 
Tim Roberts 208 885 2005 timothyr@uidaho.edu 

For Advising: 
Laura Robison 208 885 1701 lrobison@uidaho.edu 
Lisa Belles 208 885 1218 lbelles@uidaho.edu 
Megan Fuhlman 208 885 1179 mfuhlman@uidaho.edu 

WE LOOK FORWARD TO HEARING FROM YOU! 
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